I d Rl AL Wi atd WL 0O TS Mlarl.ANL FUEE LN GU PAGE 62

89/11/28086 20:53 4546086 WINN PAGE @2
KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BG4, MAY 1993
DIVISION OF FACKITIES MANAGEMENT FINAL APPROVAL AND PAYMENT APPLICATION

: —— T2 KAR 4:180
Distiet Facility Schuol
Digtrict:  Mandin County Schosla  Code: 231 Narne: Bluggrass Middte School  Code: 15
Bo#: 6141 Propwct: 2006 Roof Replaverment  Confracton/Supptier/Bid Package; Highland Rosfing
%ﬁny, Tnc.

A, Proect Construction Cost: $830,402 42

Gross Square Footege: 70,000 SF

Original Contract Sum (IRciude Dwhtr Borchase Orders) $ 836,524.00

Net Total Change by Change Orders § ZaTaAE

Total Cost of Conatruction (Including Change Orders) $ 839,402.48

ROTE: For ConstrucUon Management Projants, subwsit one 804 for esch bid package
B. Verfication of required approvals by vther requiatory agencles:
1 Bepariment of Housing, Buildings and Construction

a Cerificate of Ocoupancy DATE: N/A &. Sprinkke Certificate PATE: N/A
b. Plumbing Certificate DATE: WA f, Boller Certificate DATE: WA
¢. Electrical Certificate DATE: WA~ g, Range Hood Suppression DATE: WA
d. Fire Alarm Certificate DATE: TIK h. Other: DATE: N/A

2 Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet
a. Bawage Disposal 8ystem Cartificate DATE: NiA
b. Other ‘ DATE: WA

C. Cloge-Out:

1. Punch List Complated DATE:B/14/08 4, Owner Tralning on Systems DATE; WN/A

2. Ap Bulit Drawings Completad DATE:8/14/06 5. Verification of Paymeni of

3. Warranty & Guarantees Debte and Claims toc Date DATE! B/17/2008
Information Provided DATEGMZ/068 8. Other DATE. N/A

Tha work performed under this confract has baen reviewed and found o be substaniiglly complets, according to the
plans and gpectlications approved by the Division of Facilities Management.

Architect: Date: lL‘zﬂ{.ﬂo_

Engineer; Date:

General Contrantoy/ :

banstruction Manager: e Date: “ Sl = D lew

The Board of Education stcapts this project as baing complete
1 subJeci o the approval oF the Divigion of Factes, Management,

Local Board of Education Designes: Date:

LOCAL BOARD CRDER MUST BE ATTACHED
SUBMIT ONE COMPLETED COPY TO THE DIVISION OF FACGILITIES MANAGEMENT
BG4 PAGE 1CF 1 BGH. 6141



